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Karta Dionica 3-5 / Sections 3-5 Map

4. medimurski RALLY

Dionice / Sections 3 - 5 (26.10.2025.)

-------------------------------

Brzinski ispit
Special Stage

BI Start
SS Start

LEGENDA / LEGEND

-------------------------------
SERVICE B
SS 3     Prhovec - Tupkovec 1
SS 4     Praporčan - Bukovec 1
SS 5     Štrigova 1 
 
REGROUP & SERVICE C
SS 6     Prhovec - Tupkovec 2
SS 7     Praporčan - Bukovec 2 
SS 8     Štrigova 2

REGROUP & SERVICE D
SS 9     Prhovec - Tupkovec 3
SS 10   Praporčan - Bukovec 3 
SS 11   Štrigova 3  

SERVICE E
FINISH PODIUM & PARC FERME

Vezni sektor
Road section

Cilj BI
SS Finish

9:04
9:30
9:53

12:18
12:44
13:07

15:32
15:58
16:21
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